

LBCCG MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

LBCCG is a not for profit community group working to improve the water quality of the catchment and Lake Baroon. The group receives generous support from Seqwater and other funding bodies to develop and implement on-ground works that improve water quality.

Members can attend monthly meetings; have access to LBCCG services, technical advice and may apply for funding for worthwhile projects.

Please note LBCCG Members must be at least one of the following: (a) a resident of Sunshine Coast Council; (b) a ratepayer in the Sunshine Coast Council; (c) working in the Lake Baroon catchment; or (d) a community group whose members live in the Lake Baroon catchment.

APPLICANT (or organisation if applicable)							
STREET ADDRESS							
TOWN/SUBURB			POST	CODE			
POSTAL ADDRESS							
TOWN/SUBURB	POSTCODE			CODE			
PHONE	MOBILE						
EMAIL							
apply for membership of the Lake Baroon Catchment Care Group							
Applicant's SIGNATURE			DA	ATE			
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE (individual, family, organisation)	\$12.00 (including GST)						
WOULD YOU LIKE A COPY OF MEETING MINUTES (emailed)					YES	NO	
Meetings are held on the second Thursday of each month at 6.00 pm (5.45 pm for dinner) at							

the office - 455 North Maleny Road. All members & guests welcome.

Please return completed form to:

Old. 4552

Lake Baroon Catchment Care Group PO Box 567 Maleny

All members can deposit membership into:

Bank of Queensland Account No.: 23001108 BSB: 124-156

Lake Baroon Catchment Care Group Inc.

Office Use Only:					
Proposer's SIGNATURE		DATE			
Seconder's SIGNATURE		DATE			